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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Aarti Sant452
Airborne

9.000 9.575 9.5509.525 37.650
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Guilianna Fiorillo445
Airborne

9.150 9.500 9.4509.150 37.250
1 2 5T 2T 2 

2 

Paige Leone319
Gold Star

9.100 9.350 9.4009.150 37.000
2 5 5T 4 3 

3 

Addison Anderson439
Airborne

9.050 9.150 9.2759.400 36.875
4 8 2 6 4 

4 

Chiara Bonomi440
Airborne

9.075 9.400 9.0009.225 36.700
3 3T 3 7T 5 

5 

Nyla Craig443
Airborne

8.200 9.400 9.4509.200 36.250
9 3T 4 2T 6 

6 

Keira Lebovitz448
Airborne

8.850 9.325 9.0009.050 36.225
6 6 8 7T 7 

7 

Ilona Purnama449
Airborne

8.800 9.225 8.9508.675 35.650
7 7 9 9 8 

8 

Sasha Fujisaka446
Airborne

8.550 8.350 9.3259.150 35.375
8 9 5T 5 9 

9 
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